ExoBrite™	Western Antibody Conjugates										          Page 1 of 4
PSF006
Product Description
Extracellular vesicles (EVs), including exosomes, are lipid-bound vesicles that are
released from cells. EVs display specific surface proteins and can carry nucleic
acids and other cargo, allowing them to transfer biological information between
cells in different parts of the body. Therefore exosomes are increasingly studied
for their potential use in drug delivery and medical diagnostic applications. The

(near-IR) fluorescent CF® Dyes, which offer greater signal-to-noise than dyes with
visible light emission for western blotting.
ExoBrite™ Calnexin Western Antibody detects a protein of the endoplasmic
reticulum that is not found in exosomes. It is offered as a negative control to
assess the purity of isolated exosome extracts.
Biotium also offers ExoBrite™ EV Membrane Staining Kits and ExoBrite™ Flow
Antibody Conjugates for detection of isolated EVs and exosomes by flow cytometry
(see Related Products).
Product Information
Revised: July 28, 2022
Glowing Products for Science™
ExoBrite™ Western Antibody Conjugates
Product List
Catalog no. Product Unit size
P003-680-250 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD9 Western Antibody 25 tests
P003-680-1000 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD9 Western Antibody 100 tests
P003-770-250 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD9 Western Antibody 25 tests
P003-770-1000 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD9 Western Antibody 100 tests
P004-680-250 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD63 Western Antibody 25 tests
P004-680-1000 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD63 Western Antibody 100 tests
P004-770-250 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD63 Western Antibody 25 tests
P004-770-1000 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD63 Western Antibody 100 tests
P006-680-250 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD81 Western Antibody 25 tests
P006-680-1000 ExoBrite™ 680/700 CD81 Western Antibody 100 tests
P006-770-250 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD81 Western Antibody 25 tests
P006-770-1000 ExoBrite™ 770/800 CD81 Western Antibody 100 tests
P007-770-250 ExoBrite™ 770/800 Calnexin Western Antibody 25 tests
P007-770-1000 ExoBrite™ 770/800 Calnexin Western Antibody 100 tests
Storage and Handling
Store at 4°C, protected from light. Product is stable for at least 24 months from
date of receipt when stored as recommended.
Note: Storage of the antibody for more than a day at final working dilution is not